
   Arena 8 Lesley N   
D09 Preliminary 1.1 Arabian     
162 Magnetic MI Carla Mead  8:00 
98 Riddick  Cheryl Edwards  8:07 
        
        
        
D10 Preliminary 1.1 PONY NE 14.2 1/4 Hands     
199 Razza Matazz Cathy Cattell  8:14 
159 Sixwytch Farm Belladonna Jessica Gall  8:21 
   Wishlist   Viv Motbey  8:28 
        
        
D11 Preliminary 1.1 Derivative     
21 Jack Flash MI    8:35 
180 Tathren Moondancer  Lee Stubbs  8:42 
199 Razza Matazz Cathy Cattell  8:49 
63 Tallyho Velocity Melissa Clarke  8:56 
10 Halimas Charming Lateef  Michaelle Vincent  9:03 
28 Aber Sienna     9:10 
        
        
        
D12  Preliminary 1.1 YOUTH - No Gaiters     
160 Kolbeach Flight Abby Ramm  9:20 
        
D02 Prep A Arabian     

86 Kie Al-Nasari Joyce Jenkins  9:28 
110 Gabriella El Sahra Jennifer Shaddock  9:30 

        
        
D04 Prep A PONY NE 14.2 1/4 Hands     

147 Foxwood Butterscotch Schnapps Lara Wiseman  9:38 
154 Ballanbrae Dream Come True Emily Turner  9:46 

        
D13 Preliminary 1.2 Arabian      

162 Magnetic MI Carla Mead  9:54 
98 Riddick  Cheryl Edwards  10:02 

   Break   Break  10:10-
10:30 

D14 Preliminary 1.2 PONY NE 14.2 
1/4Hamds 

    

199 Razza Matazz Cathy Cattell  10:35 
159 Sixwytch Farm Belladonna Jessica Gall  10:43 

   Wishlist  Viv Motbey  10:52 



   Arena 8 Continued  Lesley N   
D15 Preliminary 1.2 Derivative     

21 Jack Flash MI    11:10 
180 Tathren Moondancer  Lee Stubbs  11:18 
199 Razza Matazz Cathy Cattell  11:25 

63 Tallyho Velocity Melissa Clarke  11:33 
10 Halimas Charming Lateef  Michaelle Vincent  11:40 
28 Aber Sienna     11:48 

        
        
D17 Preliminary 1.2 Non Pro Arabian     

162 Magnetic MI Carla Mead  11:58 
        
        
D18  Preliminary 1.2 NON Pro Derivative     

139 Warrawee Bellageeo  Letitia Lyon  12:08 
180 Tathren Moondancer  Lee Stubbs  12:16 

    
D21 Novice 2.1 PONY NE 14.2 1/4 Hands 

ARAB/DERIV 
    

121 Arfaja Alexi Emma Broome  12:24 
        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Arena 7 Justin B  
D06 Prep C Arabian     
86 Kie Al-Nasari Joyce Jenkins  8:00 
110 Gabriella El Sahra Jennifer Shaddock  8:07 
        
        
D08 Prep C PONY NE 14.2 1/4 Hands     
147 Foxwood Butterscotch Schnapps Lara Wiseman  8:14 
154 Ballanbrae Dream Come True Emily Turner  8:22 
    
D19  Preliminary 1.2 Youth - No Gaiters      

160 Kolbeach Flight  Abby Ramm  8:30 
        
        
D20 Novice 2.1 Arabian      

121 Arfaja Alexi Emma Broome  8:37 
        
D31 Elementary 3.1 Arab/ Deriv     

62 Mystere MI Kirra Alder  8:45 
141 Langtree Opium Justin Worthy  8:54 
187 Philledelphia Lisa Mitchell  9:02 
188 Windsong Highlight Debbie Bennett  9:10 

    
D30  Elementary 3.1 API     

140 Apptrak Sensation Suzy Roe  9:18 
    

D32 Elementary 3.2 Arab / Deriv     
62 Mystere MI Kirra Alder  9:26 

141 Langtree Opium Justin Worthy  9:34 
187 Philledelphia Lisa Mitchell  9:42 
188 Windsong Highlight Debbie Bennett  9:50 

        
D33 Elementary 3.2 API     

140 Apptrak Sensation Suzy Roe  9:58 
   BREAK  BREAK  10:06-

10:20 
D35 Medium 4.1 Arabian / Derivative     

208 Noblis Juelles Jazi French  10:20 
27 Wild Thyme    10:28 

141 Langtree Opium Justin Worthy  10:36 
        
D36 Medium 4.2 Arab / Deriv     

208 Noblis Juelles Jazi French  10:44 
27 Wild Thyme    10:52 

141 Langtree Opium Justin Worthy  11:00 



 Arena 7 Continued Justin B  
D25 Novice 2.2 - Non Pro Derivative     

173 Tathren Strong Persuader  Susan Low  11:10 

187 Philledelphia Lisa Mitchell  11:17 
139 Warrawee Bellageeo  Letitia Lyon  11:25 

        
        
D28 Novice 2.2 Arabian     

121 Arfaja Alexi Emma Broome  11:33 
    

D39 Advanced 5.1 Arab/Deriv     
17 Southpark Empressive  Jessica Colussi  11:40 

104 Chelleason Magnums Gold Cheryl Edwards  11:50 
208 Noblis Juelles Jazi French  12:00 

    
D29 Novice 2.2 Derivative      

173 Tathren Strong Persuader  Susan Low  12:10 
    

D40 Advanced 5.2 Arab / Deriv     
17 Southpark Empressive  Jessica Colussi  12:20 

104 Chelleason Magnums Gold Cheryl Edwards  12:30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


